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At Pro Touch Beauty,  we have a dedicated team al l

special is ing in their  own services .

Offer ing a broad range of treatments from

permanent make-up,  beauty and aesthet ics in our

advanced treatment Beauty Salon & training

academy.

 We look forward to welcoming you soon!

A B O U T



W E L C O M E








Brow Shape
Brow Tint
Lash Tint
Brow shape & t int
Brow shape,  t int  & lash t int

Lash l i f t  & t int
Lash l i f t  maintenance (within 4 weeks)
Lash l i f t  & t int  with brow shape/t int

Henna Brows
Brow Laminat ion & t int
Brow laminat ion & Lash l i f t  & t int
Brow lami maintenance (within 4 weeks)
 
Classic lash extensions
Hybrid lash extensions
Russian volume lash extensions 

2-3 week classic inf i l l
2-3 week hybrid inf i l l
2-3 week russian volume inf i l l

Removal of lash extensions

£14
£14
£20
£20
£30

£40
£25
£60

£40
£40
£75
£25

£45
£50
£55

£32.50
£35
£37.50

£12

B R O W S  &  L A S H E S  

Tinting and lifting requires a patch test 24 hours before. 
Henna brows requires a patch test at least 48 hours before the treatment. 



TGB - BIAB Overlay manicure  
TGB - Gel  pol ish manicure
No pol ish luxury manicure

TGB - Gel  pol ish mini  pedicure 
TGB - Luxury spa gel  pol ish pedicure 
Luxury spa pedicure with no pol ish

Gel nai l  removal & t idy hands OR feet
Gel nai l  removal & t idy hands AND feet 

 

£32.50
£30
£25

£27.50
£32.50
£27.50

£15
£27.50

M A N I C U R E  &  P E D I C U R E

The GelBottle Inc™ gel polishes are rich, highly pigmented, chip-resistant and offer extremely long lasting shine.
The good news doesn’t end there because we are also VEGAN, CRUELTY-FREE.

​
BENEFITS:



100% Safe 100% Gel formula / Cured in 60 seconds / Easy soak off 10-15 minutes / Extreme long lasting shine /

Non-yellowing / Highly pigmented / Cruelty free and vegan



Builder In A Bottle™ is a file off builder gel ideal for creating strong overlays and as a strengthening barrier for
natural nails. You can also use it alone on the natural nail bed to enhance the natural nails ability to grow or

increase strength in clients with particularly brittle nails.



Luxury pedicure treatments include a foot soak, cuticle removal, exfoliation, hard skin removal and massage -
along with polish.






Strip wax
Brow wax
Lip or chin wax
Underarm wax
Half  leg wax
Ful l  leg wax

Strip or hot wax
Extended bik ini  wax

Hot wax
Brazi l ian wax 
Hol lywood wax 

 

£14
£8.50
£16
£25
£30

£25

£32.50
£35

H A I R  R E M O V A L

Hot wax is  ideal  for use over smal ler and more sensit ive and del icate areas of the skin .  Hot wax is  designed to shr ink-
wrap around the hair  fol l ic le ,  removing i t  from the root without pul l ing at the skin .



The benefits of using str ip wax is  i t  covers a larger area therefore wi l l  be more t ime eff ic ient .  This type of waxing

however can damage the skin on sensit ive areas such as bruis ing and ingrown hairs which is  why we choose use the
hot wax on those areas.



I f  you have sensit ive skin and would l ike hot wax in another area not advert ised above,  please ask and we can advise.  



Microdermabrasion with LED l ight therapy (55 mins)
Deep cleansing facial  minimises large pores,  f ine l ines & wrinkles ,  pigmentat ion,
acne and scaring.

Facel i ft  Facial  with LED l ight therapy (55 mins)
This is  a l i f t ing facial  using radiofrequency devices which can soften f ine l ines
whi le f irming the facial  contours – both immediately and over t ime.  

Dermaplaning with LED l ight therapy (55 mins)
Dermaplaning & enzyme peel  with LED l ight therapy (55 mins)
Dermaplaning is  a procedure in which the skin is  manual ly exfol iated to remove dead
skin bui ldup and f ine hairs (peach fuzz) .  Improves the appearance of the skin .

Skin needl ing with LED l ight therapy (55 mins)
Dermaplaning & skin needl ing combined with LED (55 mins) 
Microneedl ing is  a cosmetic procedure.  I t  involves pr icking the skin with t iny ster i l ised
needles .  The smal l  wounds cause your body to make more col lagen and elast in ,  which
heal your skin and help you look younger .  You might also hear i t  cal led col lagen
induct ion therapy.

Enzyme Peel  & skin needl ing with LED l ight therapy (55 mins)
Enzyme peels help to dissolve dead skin to reveal fresh,  healthy skin .

Glycol ic / Sal icyl ic / Lact ic and citr ic acid peel  with skin
needl ing & LED (55 mins)
This peel  wi l l  effect ively treat ageing skin acne and pigmentat ion,  Ideal  for skin in need
of rejuvenation.

Enzyme peel  & advanced contouring mask (55 mins)
Closest topical  ingredient to botox.  Creates a t ightening effect .  Targets v isable s igns of
ageing,  pores and creases.  

£55

£55

£55
£85

£55

£85

£85

£100

£100

A D V A N C E D  F A C I A L S

Using cruelty free Dermalogica facial  skincare products suitable for al l  skin types.  Al l  facials include double
cleanse,  mask,  ice globe rol lers ,  led l ight therapy,  hydrat ing serum and moistur iser with spf appl icat ion.  

Contains natural  ingredients .  Consultat ions are compl imentary.



Body sculpting
Sculpt ,  t ighten and tone!

1  area
Cavitat ion,  radio frequency & lymphatic drainage.

Brazi l ian butt  l i f t
Cavitat ion and radio frequency & lymphatic drainage.

Brazi l ian butt  l i f t
LED l ight therapy with cavitat ion and radio frequency &
lymphatic drainage.

Add booty mask:  

 

£55

£55

£85

£15

B O D Y  T R E A T M E N T S

Body contouring,  or body sculpt ing,  can el iminate fat ,  shape areas of the body and t ighten skin .  Body contouring can
target most areas of the body.



Non-surgical  body sculpt ing and body contouring treatments to enhance appearance of almost any area of the body

and reduce fat



 Common sites include:
Arms / Back / Bel ly and f lanks ( love handles) / Buttocks / Neck and chin / Thighs.



I t  can also improve loose,  saggy or wrinkled skin that occurs with natural  aging.



Brows
 
Microbladed hairstroke brows 
(treatment performed by Emily)

Microbladed hairstroke brows 
(Treatment performed by PTB Graduate staff  member)

Hairstroke digital  machine brows
(treatment performed by Emily)

Combinat ion hairstrokes and shading brows    
(treatment performed by Emily)

Combinat ion hairstrokes and shading brows 
(Treatment performed by PTB Graduate staff  member)

Powdered ombre brows
(treatment performed by Emily)

Powdered ombre brows
(Treatment performed by PTB Graduate staff  member)

 

 

£225

£145

£250

£225

£145

£225

£145

P E R M A N E N T  M A K E  U P  

Treatments that are pr iced higher are performed by the owner,  award winning art ist  and educator -  Emily .  
With over 8 years experience in this industry,  she has performed over 2000 treatments !  



Other treatments are performed by staff  members who have been trained by Emily and have over 1  years

experience.  You would be impressed with their  art ist ic ski l ls  and dedicat ion.



Top ups are not included and patch test ing is  opt ional .   



Award
winning

permanent
make up
salon! 



P E R M A N E N T  M A K E  U P

Lips
 
Lip Blush
(treatment performed by Emily)

Lip Blush
(treatment performed by PTB Graduate staff  member)

Ful l  L ip Colour
(treatment performed by Emily)

 

 

£225

£145

£250

Lip blushing is  a semi-permanent tattoo that can enhance the colour and shape of your l ips and give the
impression of more ful lness .  Essent ial ly ,  i t  is  a cosmetic tattoo of the l ips that enhances the beauty of

the natural  l ip color ,  improving the shape of the l ips and gives def init ion.



This is  done by deposit ing color ink into your l ips and along your l ip l ine to improve the overal l  look.  



Top ups are not included and patch test ing is  opt ional .   



Award
winning

permanent
make up
salon! 



Eyel iner
 
Lash Liner enhancement  
(treatment performed by Emily)

Lash Liner enhancement 
(Treatment performed by PTB Graduate staff  member)

Top Eyel iner
(treatment performed by Emily)

Top Eyel iner
(treatment performed by PTB Graduate staff  member)

Eyel iner top & bottom
(treatment performed by Emily)

Eyel iner top & bottom  
(treatment performed by PTB Graduate staff  member)

Shadow effect l iner
(treatment performed by Emily)

£200

£145

£225

£160

£250

£175

£250

P E R M A N E N T  M A K E  U P  

Lash l iner helps you achieve a subtle ,  almost natural  effect by enhancing the natural  lash l ine.



Eyel iner tattoo is  an advanced permanent makeup procedure that recreates the look of wearing eyel iner .  More
ful ler than lash l iner .



Top ups are not included and patch test ing is  opt ional .   




Award
winning

permanent
make up
salon! 

https://www.pmuhub.com/permanent-makeup/


P E R M A N E N T  M A K E  U P

Top ups
 
4-12 weeks 
(treatment performed by Emily)

4-12 weeks
(treatment performed by PTB Graduate staff  member)

12-18 months 
(treatment performed by Emily)

12-18 months 
(treatment performed by PTB Graduate staff  member)

18-24 months 
(treatment performed by Emily)

24-30 months 
(treatment performed by Emily)

 

 

£50

£50

£140

£120

£160

£175

The 4-12 week top up is  required after al l  f i rst  sessions for permanent make up and must be taken within 12
weeks.



Top up t imes thereafter are dependant on your l i festyle ,  medicat ion and skin factors and how long your skin

retains the pigment .  

Award
winning

permanent
make up
salon! 



Lightening sessions

Salt  & sal ine l ightening removal session
(for eyebrows,  l iner or l ips) 

£60

P E R M A N E N T  M A K E  U P  R E M O V A L

Salt-sal ine tattoo removal is  a commonly used method of permanent makeup removal that l ightens and
l i fts pigments that have been implanted in the skin during PMU procedures.



Cl ients wi l l  usual ly require mult iple sessions to achieve the desired resultsAward

winning
permanent

make up
salon! 

Lightening sessions

Chemical l ightening removal session 
(for eyebrows,  l iner or l ips)   

Chemical  l ightening removal session 
(for body tattoos) 

£75

From £75



Unique process of chemical  instruct ion.  No laser ,  no sal ine,  no acid,  scar free removal method.  



Cl ients wi l l  usual ly require mult iple sessions to achieve the desired results




Consultat ions are compl imentary i f  you are unsure what method is best for you - please enquire for body
tattoo pr ices .  



These are both non laser removal services .  






A E S T H E T I C  T R E A T M E N T S

All  treatments are performed by a registered nurse. 

Dermal Fi l ler
(Lips -  including russian technique / Chin / Cheeks / tear trough / nose
to mouth l ines)

Fi l ler dissolv ing

Skin Boosters 
( Including profhi l io / jalupro)  

Anti-wrinkle inject ions 
(1 ,  2 or 3 areas / baby botox /  jaw/face sl imming / hyperhidrosis

Medical  Skin needl ing - dermarol ler / Chemical  peels
/ Dermaplaning

Vampire Facial  
(PRP facial  / hair  rejuvenation)

Fat dissolv ing inject ions 
(Abdomen / Thighs / jaw-chin area / arms / ankles)

B12 inject ions 
 

From £140

£100

From £100

From £110

From £60

From £100

From £100

From £15

For the ful l  pr ice l ist  and to book a treatment or consultat ion with our nurse Sel ina.  
Please vis i t  www.sel inascosmetics .com 



P E R M A N E N T  M A K E  U P

S P E C I A L I S T S  O F  T H E

Y E A R  2 0 2 1 / 2 2 / 2 3







I N T E R E S T E D  I N

T R A I N I N G  W I T H  U S ?










B E G I N N E R S  |

I N T E R M E D I A T E  |

A D V A N C E D  

C O U R S E S BEGINNERS MICROBLADED BROWS 
ADVANCED COMBINATION / OMBRE BROW

BEGINNERS EYELINER 
BEGINNERS LIP BLUSH

FULL PERMANENT MAKE UP TRAINING
MASTERCLASSES




P E R M A N E N T  M A K E  U P  T R A I N I N G  
LASH EXTENSIONS

LASH LIFTS 
BROW LAMINATION 

HENNA BROWS 
BROW WAX & TINT 

SKIN NEEDLING
DERMAPLANING 
CHEMICAL PEELS

LED LIGHT THERAPY
 

B E A U T Y  /  
A D V A N C E D  S K I N  T R A I N I N G

Please enquire for pr ic ing and more information 

GET IN TOUCH!



Socials:
@protouchbeauty



info@protouchbeauty.com





Terms and conditons apply when booking an appointment. All

information can be found on our website.



Prices are subject to change. Please visit our website for our latest
prices and information. 



www.protouchbeauty.com


