

#### PRO TOUCH BEAUTY

51 South Street, Eastbourne, East Sussex. BN21 4SL United Kingdom

### TREATMENT MENU

#### WWW.PROTOUCHBEAUTY.COM

Salon Tel. 01323 728913 Owners Mobile: 07494 508200 Email: info@protouchbeauty.com

# WELCOME

## ABOUT

At Pro Touch Beauty, we have a dedicated team all specialising in their own services.

Offering a broad range of treatments from permanent make-up, beauty and aesthetics in our advanced treatment Beauty Salon & training academy.

We look forward to welcoming you soon!



### **BROWS & LASHES**

Brow Shape Brow Tint	£14 £14
Lash Tint	£20
Brow shape & tint	£20
Brow shape, tint & lash tint	£30
Lash lift & tint	£40
Lash lift maintenance (within 4 weeks)	£25
Lash lift & tint with brow shape/tint	£60
Henna Brows	£40
Brow Lamination & tint	£40
Brow lamination & Lash lift & tint	£75
Brow lami maintenance (within 4 weeks)	£25
Classic lash extensions	£45
Hybrid lash extensions	£50
Russian volume lash extensions	£55
2-3 week classic infill	£32.50
2-3 week hybrid infill	£35
2-3 week russian volume infill	£37.50
Removal of lash extensions	£12

Tinting and lifting requires a patch test 24 hours before. Henna brows requires a patch test at least 48 hours before the treatment.

### MANICURE & PEDICURE

TGB - BIAB Overlay manicure	£32.50
TGB - Gel polish manicure	£30
No polish luxury manicure	£25
TGB - Gel polish mini pedicure	£27.50
TGB - Luxury spa gel polish pedicure	£32.50
Luxury spa pedicure with no polish	£27.50
Gel nail removal & tidy hands OR feet	£15
Gel nail removal & tidy hands AND feet	£27.50

The GelBottle Inc<sup>™</sup> gel polishes are rich, highly pigmented, chip-resistant and offer extremely long lasting shine. The good news doesn't end there because we are also VEGAN, CRUELTY-FREE.

#### BENEFITS:

100% Safe 100% Gel formula / Cured in 60 seconds / Easy soak off 10-15 minutes / Extreme long lasting shine / Non-yellowing / Highly pigmented / Cruelty free and vegan

Builder In A Bottle<sup>™</sup> is a file off builder gel ideal for creating strong overlays and as a strengthening barrier for natural nails. You can also use it alone on the natural nail bed to enhance the natural nails ability to grow or increase strength in clients with particularly brittle nails.

Luxury pedicure treatments include a foot soak, cuticle removal, exfoliation, hard skin removal and massage along with polish.

### HAIR REMOVAL

Strip wax	
Brow wax	£14
Lip or chin wax	£8.50
Underarm wax	£16
Half leg wax	£25
Full leg wax	£30
<b>Strip or hot wax</b> Extended bikini wax	£25
Hot wax	
Brazilian wax	
Brdzindir wdx	£32.50

Hot wax is ideal for use over smaller and more sensitive and delicate areas of the skin. Hot wax is designed to shrinkwrap around the hair follicle, removing it from the root without pulling at the skin.

The benefits of using strip wax is it covers a larger area therefore will be more time efficient. This type of waxing however can damage the skin on sensitive areas such as bruising and ingrown hairs which is why we choose use the hot wax on those areas.

If you have sensitive skin and would like hot wax in another area not advertised above, please ask and we can advise.

### ADVANCED FACIALS

Microdermabrasion with LED light therapy (55 mins) Deep cleansing facial minimises large pores, fine lines & wrinkles, pigmentation, acne and scaring.	£55
Facelift Facial with LED light therapy (55 mins) This is a lifting facial using radiofrequency devices which can soften fine lines while firming the facial contours - both immediately and over time.	£55
Dermaplaning with LED light therapy (55 mins) Dermaplaning & enzyme peel with LED light therapy (55 mins) Dermaplaning is a procedure in which the skin is manually exfoliated to remove dead skin buildup and fine hairs (peach fuzz). Improves the appearance of the skin.	£55 £85
Skin needling with LED light therapy (55 mins) Dermaplaning & skin needling combined with LED (55 mins) Microneedling is a cosmetic procedure. It involves pricking the skin with tiny sterilised needles. The small wounds cause your body to make more collagen and elastin, which heal your skin and help you look younger. You might also hear it called collagen induction therapy.	£55 £85
Enzyme Peel & skin needling with LED light therapy (55 mins) Enzyme peels help to dissolve dead skin to reveal fresh, healthy skin.	£85
Glycolic / Salicylic / Lactic and citric acid peel with skin needling & LED (55 mins) This peel will effectively treat ageing skin acne and pigmentation, Ideal for skin in need of rejuvenation.	£100
Enzyme peel & advanced contouring mask (55 mins) Closest topical ingredient to botox. Creates a tightening effect. Targets visable signs of ageing, pores and creases.	£100
Using cruelty free Dermalogica facial skincare products suitable for all skin types. All facials include	double

Using cruelty free Dermalogica facial skincare products suitable for all skin types. All facials include double cleanse, mask, ice globe rollers, led light therapy, hydrating serum and moisturiser with spf application. Contains natural ingredients. Consultations are complimentary.

### **BODY TREATMENTS**

#### Body sculpting

Sculpt, tighten and tone!

<b>1 area</b> Cavitation, radio frequency & lymphatic drainage.	£55
Brazilian butt lift Cavitation and radio frequency & lymphatic drainage.	£55
Brazilian butt lift LED light therapy with cavitation and radio frequency & lymphatic drainage.	£85
Add booty mask:	£15

Body contouring, or body sculpting, can eliminate fat, shape areas of the body and tighten skin. Body contouring can target most areas of the body.

Non-surgical body sculpting and body contouring treatments to enhance appearance of almost any area of the body and reduce fat

> Common sites include: Arms / Back / Belly and flanks (love handles) / Buttocks / Neck and chin / Thighs.

It can also improve loose, saggy or wrinkled skin that occurs with natural aging.

#### Brows

Microbladed hairstroke brows (treatment performed by Emily)	£225
Microbladed hairstroke brows (Treatment performed by PTB Graduate staff member)	£145
Hairstroke digital machine brows (treatment performed by Emily)	£250
Combination hairstrokes and shading brows (treatment performed by Emily)	£225
Combination hairstrokes and shading brows (Treatment performed by PTB Graduate staff member)	£145
Powdered ombre brows (treatment performed by Emily)	£225
Powdered ombre brows (Treatment performed by PTB Graduate staff member)	£145

Treatments that are priced higher are performed by the owner, award winning artist and educator - Emily. With over 8 years experience in this industry, she has performed over 2000 treatments!

Other treatments are performed by staff members who have been trained by Emily and have over 1 years experience. You would be impressed with their artistic skills and dedication.

Top ups are not included and patch testing is optional.

Award winning permanent make up salon!

#### Lips

Lip Blush (treatment performed by Emily)	£225
Lip Blush (treatment performed by PTB Graduate staff member)	£145
Full Lip Colour (treatment performed by Emily)	£250

Award winning permanent make up salon!

Lip blushing is a semi-permanent tattoo that can enhance the colour and shape of your lips and give the impression of more fullness. Essentially, it is a cosmetic tattoo of the lips that enhances the beauty of the natural lip color, improving the shape of the lips and gives definition.

This is done by depositing color ink into your lips and along your lip line to improve the overall look.

Top ups are not included and patch testing is optional.

#### Eyeliner

Lash Liner enhancement (treatment performed by Emily)	£200
Lash Liner enhancement (Treatment performed by PTB Graduate staff member)	£145
Top Eyeliner	C 2 2 5
(treatment performed by Emily) Top Eyeliner	£225
(treatment performed by PTB Graduate staff member)	£160
Eyeliner top & bottom	£250
(treatment performed by Emily) Eyeliner top & bottom	~
(treatment performed by PTB Graduate staff member)	£175
Shadow effect liner	£250
(treatment performed by Emily)	~200

Lash liner helps you achieve a subtle, almost natural effect by enhancing the natural lash line.

Eyeliner tattoo is an advanced permanent makeup procedure that recreates the look of wearing eyeliner. More fuller than lash liner.

Top ups are not included and patch testing is optional.

Award winning permanent make up salon!

#### Top ups

4-12 weeks (treatment performed by Emily)	£50
4-12 weeks (treatment performed by PTB Graduate staff member)	£50
12-18 months (treatment performed by Emily)	£140
12-18 months (treatment performed by PTB Graduate staff member)	£120
18-24 months (treatment performed by Emily)	£160
24-30 months (treatment performed by Emily)	£175

Award winning permanent make up salon!

The 4-12 week top up is required after all first sessions for permanent make up and must be taken within 12 weeks.

Top up times thereafter are dependant on your lifestyle, medication and skin factors and how long your skin retains the pigment.

### PERMANENT MAKE UP REMOVAL

#### Lightening sessions

Salt & saline lightening removal session (for eyebrows, liner or lips)

£60

Salt-saline tattoo removal is a commonly used method of permanent makeup removal that lightens and lifts pigments that have been implanted in the skin during PMU procedures.

Clients will usually require multiple sessions to achieve the desired results

#### Lightening sessions

Chemical lightening removal session£75(for eyebrows, liner or lips)

Chemical lightening removal session (for body tattoos)

From £75

Unique process of chemical instruction. No laser, no saline, no acid, scar free removal method.

Clients will usually require multiple sessions to achieve the desired results

Consultations are complimentary if you are unsure what method is best for you - please enquire for body tattoo prices.

These are both non laser removal services.

Award winning permanent make up salon!

### AESTHETIC TREATMENTS

All treatments are performed by a registered nurse.

Dermal Filler (Lips - including russian technique / Chin / Cheeks / tear trough / nose to mouth lines)	From £140
Filler dissolving	£100
Skin Boosters (Including profhilio / jalupro)	From £100
Anti-wrinkle injections (1, 2 or 3 areas / baby botox / jaw/face slimming / hyperhidrosis	From £110
Medical Skin needling - dermaroller / Chemical peels / Dermaplaning	From £60
Vampire Facial (PRP facial / hair rejuvenation)	From £100
Fat dissolving injections (Abdomen / Thighs / jaw-chin area / arms / ankles)	From £100
B12 injections	From £15

For the full price list and to book a treatment or consultation with our nurse Selina. Please visit www.selinascosmetics.com



### PERMANENT MAKE UP SPECIALISTS OF THE YEAR 2021/22/23

### INTERESTED IN TRAINING WITH US?

BEGINNERS | INTERMEDIATE | ADVANCED COURSES

#### PERMANENT MAKE UP TRAINING

BEGINNERS MICROBLADED BROWS ADVANCED COMBINATION / OMBRE BROW BEGINNERS EYELINER BEGINNERS LIP BLUSH FULL PERMANENT MAKE UP TRAINING MASTERCLASSES

#### BEAUTY / ADVANCED SKIN TRAINING

LASH EXTENSIONS LASH LIFTS BROW LAMINATION HENNA BROWS BROW WAX & TINT SKIN NEEDLING DERMAPLANING CHEMICAL PEELS LED LIGHT THERAPY

Please enquire for pricing and more information



Terms and conditons apply when booking an appointment. All information can be found on our website.

Prices are subject to change. Please visit our website for our latest prices and information.

www.protouchbeauty.com

